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DESCRIPTION : RESTORATION AND CONSERVATION SERVICES FOR DOME MURALS AT THE BLACKSTONE MEMORIAL BRANCH LIBRARY
SPECIFICATION NO.: 63098 RFQ NO.: 2930
LEAD DEPARTMENT: CHICAGO PUBLIC LIBRARY (CPL)
CONFERENCE DATE: WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2008 TIME: 2:00 P. M. LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, BID & BOND, ROOM 301
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: THERESA MC DONNELL TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679
E-MAIL: tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org

PRINT CLEARLY
Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

April Hann The Chicago Conservation Center 312-944-5401 /
312-944-5479

April.h@chicagoconservation.com

Megan Craig The Chicago Conservation Center 312-944-5401 /
312-944-5479

Megan.c@chicagoconservation.com

Bonnie Rimer
Litas Lipparini Restoration

847-491-0110 (Inez)
630-307-9095 (Bonnie)

ilitas@hotmail.com

Peter Somoenmann
Parma Conservation
1100 W. Cermak road
Chicago, IL 60608

312-733-5178 /
312-733-0675

peter@parmaconservation.com

Howard Haas
Comrad Schmitt Studios
2405 S. 162nd St.
New Berlin, WI 43151

262-786-3030 /
262-786-9036

howard@conradschmitt.com

Heidi Eads
Rick Strilky Fine Art Restoration
4225 N. Lincoln Ave.
Chicago, IL 60618

773-477-0005 /
same

restore@mc.net

Olivia Boyd Chicago Public Library 312-747-4296 oboyd@chipublib.org

Lesa Dowd Chicago Public Library 312-747-4884 ldowd@chipublib.org



CITY OF CHICAGO
DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PAGE 1 OF 2

DESCRIPTION : RESTORATION AND CONSERVATION SERVICES FOR DOME MURALS AT THE BLACKSTONE MEMORIAL BRANCH LIBRARY
SPECIFICATION NO.: 63098 RFQ NO.: 2930
LEAD DEPARTMENT: CHICAGO PUBLIC LIBRARY (CPL)
CONFERENCE DATE: WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2008 TIME: 2:00 P. M. LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, BID & BOND, ROOM 301
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: THERESA MC DONNELL TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679
E-MAIL: tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org

PRINT CLEARLY
Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Tim Hickey Chicago Public Library 312-747-44954 thickey@chipublib.org

Maria Ligammari Chicago Public Library 312-747-4290 ligammar@chipublib.org

Glenda Sanders Department of Procurement Services
Compliance

312-744-6234 gsanders@cityofchcago.org

Theresa McDonnell Department of Procurement Services
Contracts

312-744-4919 tmcdonnell@cityofchcago.org




